Air Pistol Div 1
Force

Dorset
Cumbria
Strathclyde
West Midlands
West Yorkshire
Strathclyde
West Yorkshire
Metropolitan
West Midlands
Metropolitan

Air Pistol Div 2
Force

West Yorkshire
West Midlands
Dorset

PSNI
Metropolitan
West Yorkshire
Metropolitan
Strathclyde
West Yorkshire
Metropolitan

Air Pistol Div 3
Force

Dorset
Warwickshire
Metropolitan
West Yorkshire
Sussex

West Yorkshire
West Mercia
South Wales
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire

Name

P Eaton

D Erskine

R Carroll

M Barnes

D Chambers
A Hall

J Emmerson
J Warner

K Powers

C Woolley

Name

A Firth

M Nicholls
G Stokes

RR Green
K Sinclair

P Holmes
N Garrett

P Buchan
T Oldroyd
R Arno

Name

S Kelly

B Kibblewhite
Pamment S
A Javens

M Martin

E Heasman
A Myers

A Germain
N Wells

J Holford

Rd 1
185
172
187
184
178
175
179
181
181
164

Rd 1
175
171
181
179
174
179
174
170
175
160

Rd 1
165
169
158
156
163
161
150
161
nsr
nsr

points
9
2
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Rd 2
182
185
179
182
185
184
181
181
180
180

Rd 2
184
176
171
181
174
180
182
167
175
157

Rd 2
168
175
163
162
158
169
164
141

points
7
10
1
7
0
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Rd 3 points

185
186
181
184
176
183
180
184
183
176

Rd 3
176
181
176
175
175
167
171
177
172
170

Rd 3
178
172
166
162
160
167
162
147

9
10
4
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Rd 4 points

186
189
180
184
180
184
182
174
182
178

Rd 4
174
179
177
177
173
171
171
172
172
179

Rd 4
167
178
173
161
165
166
156
150

9
10
4
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Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8

189 9 186 10 185 7 183 5
188 8 181 6 187 9 189 10
190 10 185 9 189 10 179 2
184 6 181 6 178 2 185 8
181 5 183 8 182 6 184 7
187 7 178 2 181 5 184 7
181 5 182 7 179 3 182 3
176 2 180 4 186 8 183 5
174 1 172 1 180 4 188 9
178 3 179 3 175 1 171 1

Averages at will noted for next year

Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8

179 7 178 6 179 9 179 9
183 8 190 10 167 1 184 10
175 5 18 9 179 9 177 6
184 10 183 8 173 4 179 9
176 6 173 4 184 10 176 5
184 10 179 7 174 6 174 3
164 2 176 5 178 7 176 5
166 3 170 3 174 6 179 9
173 4 167 2 173 4 171 2
159 1 163 1 172 2 148 1

Averages at will noted for next year

Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8

179 10 171 9 175 9 176 10
170 8 175 10 176 10 162 7
166 7 166 7 165 6 160 6
172 9 166 7 170 8 166 8
158 3 169 8 168 7 173 9
163 5 138 3 164 5 158 5
162 4 140 4 155 4 157 4
165 6 152 5 ncr ncr

Averages at will noted for next year

Rd 9
185
182
185
184
176
177
180
180
180
175

Rd 9
178
185
172
175
177
180
172
169
171
177

Rd 9
179
158
168
160
167
159
163
ncr
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Rd 10
188
186
193
182
187
184
180
179
179
180

Rd 10
173
173
179
169
185
174
176
181
174
168

Rd 10
170
158
158
164
164
155
171
ncr
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Total
1854
1845
1848
1828
1812
1817
1806
1804
1799
1756

Tota
1775
1789
1772
1775
1767
1762
1740
1725
1723
1653

Total
1728
1693
1643
1639
1645
1600
1580
916
0
0

Points
Total
84
79
70
66
56
55
47
47
45
21

Points
Total
74
72
70
69
62
60
49
48
40
27

Points
Total
92
84
68
66
65
58
53
27
0
0

Average
92.7
92.25
92.4
91.4
90.6
90.85
90.3
90.2
89.95
87.8

Average
88.75
89.45

88.6
88.75
88.35

88.1

87
86.25
86.15
82.65

Average
86.4
84.65
82.15
81.95
82.25
80

79
76.333
0

0

Position

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Position

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Position

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



